

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: CrI.R.C.No.3147 OF 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	09.02.2026	<u>BVLNC, J</u> No one appeared for the revision petitioner. Sri C.Panini Somayaji, learned Addl.Public Prosecutor representing the State is in attendance. List the matter after two (02) weeks, finally. BVLNC, J dmr	