

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CRL.R.C.No.3147 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
13	27.04.2026	<u>SS,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that talks of compromise are going on between the parties, he seeks accommodation. List the matter after Summer Vacation, 2026. _____ SS, J SSA	